Pavliuk Lidiia Stepanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of the State Architectural Construction

Last position Inspection in Vinnytsia Oblast (Region), Temporarily Acting
Director

Date of dismissal June 15, 2020

[ J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1091
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1091
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1091
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1091

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO-
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
OunpekTop enapTamMeHTy
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYpPHO-
OyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y
BiHHMUbKiN obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apXiTeKTYpPHO-
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
3acTyMNHUK gupeKkTopa
henapTaMeHTy - HaYaJlbHUK
BioOiny Harnsaay 3a OiSNbHICTIO
YNOBHOBa>EHUX OpraHiB 3
MATaHb apxiTekTypu Ta
MicTOByyBaHHSA
HDenapTameHTy [ep)xaBHOi
apXiTeKkTypHo-byaiBenbHOI
iHCMeKuii y BiHHMUbKIn obnacTi

[ep>XxaBHa apXxiTEKTYpHO-
byaiBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
3acCTynHUK AUPEKTOpa
henapTaMeHTy - HaYaslbHUK
BioOiny Harnsaay 3a LiSNAbHICTIO
YNOBHOBA>eHUX OpraHis 3
NMUTaHb apXiTEKTYpU Ta
MicTobyayBaHHSA
HenapTameHTy [lep>XaBHOI
apXiTeKkTypHo-byaiBenbHOi
iHCMeKUii y BiHHMUbKIN obnacTi

13 322,52

9 740,78

4 914,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54b212f4-4348-4e77-8e71-6a308e486f96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3f2ea9c-2571-44e2-835c-b8f170ef8b59

2016 /[lep>kaBHa apXiTEKTYpPHO-

[

ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
[0N0BHWUI iIHCNEKTOP
OyaniBenbHOro Harnaay sigainy
rno po6oTi 3 O3BiIILHUMK
NOKYMeHTaMn aenapTaMeHTy
[ep>XaBHOI apXiTEKTYPHO-
OyaiBesbHOI iHCMeKUii y
BiHHMUbKiN obnacTi

2 059,70


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

21
655,00

2
191,00

800,00

191,00

5,00

5,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54b212f4-4348-4e77-8e71-6a308e486f96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3f2ea9c-2571-44e2-835c-b8f170ef8b59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54b212f4-4348-4e77-8e71-6a308e486f96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3f2ea9c-2571-44e2-835c-b8f170ef8b59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 57.8 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 57.8 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 57.8 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 57.8 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54b212f4-4348-4e77-8e71-6a308e486f96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3f2ea9c-2571-44e2-835c-b8f170ef8b59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54b212f4-4348-4e77-8e71-6a308e486f96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_872070e8-42cb-4c66-bd3f-2f4f286e0b2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3f2ea9c-2571-44e2-835c-b8f170ef8b59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e4c23edb-7833-4603-bd26-18413a496d57

CAREER:

Dec. 2018 — till June 15, 2020 Department of the State
Architectural Construction
Inspection in Vinnytsia Oblast
(Region), Temporarily Acting
Director

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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